
Mayor's Purchase Award Greg Clark

Best of Show Igor Koutsenko www.igor-koutsenko.com

Gil Borgos Award for Originality Karrie Ross www.karrierossfineart.com

Best Display of Art

Andy Anh Ha www.andyanhha.com

 

Igor Koutsenko 
Nostalgia 

intaglio; drypoint & roulette 
6" x 9" 
 2014 

Karrie Ross 
I Am The Egg #2 

watercolor, oil, acrylic, ink on 
Arches 

30" x 22"  
2014 

 Awards for May 2015 

Greg Clark 
Untitled 

Aluminum 
60" x 60" 

2012 

http://www.igor-koutsenko.com/
http://www.karrierossfineart.com/
http://www.andyanhha.com/


Ceramics 1st Place    Joe Woodford www.josephwoodford.com

2nd Place Greg Riley www.gregcriley.com

3rd Place Michael Hirsh www.mjhceramics.com

Honorable Mention Caroline Blackburn www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

Honorable Mention John Carroll www.johncarrollstudio.com

Drawing and Printmaking 1st Place    Igor Koutsenko www.igor-koutsenko.com

2nd Place Rene Porter www.reneporterfineart.com

3rd Place Andrea Hsu Schouten www.widgetartstudios.com

Honorable Mention Sylvia Gonzalez www.sylviagonzalez.com

Honorable Mention Leonardo Nunez www.leonardonunez.com

Glass 1st Place Hugo Heredia www.hugoheredia.com

2nd Place Mayauel Ward www.mayauelglass.com

3rd Place Marcus Thesing

Honorable Mention Elaine Hyde www.elainehyde.com

Honorable Mention Gustavo Santana www.gsantanaglass.com

Honorable Mention Scott Slagerman www.scottslagerman.com

Jewelry 1st Place Petra Class

2nd Place Wolfgang Vaatz www.wolfgangvaatz.com

3rd Place Alexander Bozkov www.boshsilver.com

Honorable Mention Deidre Greene www.copperdoc.com

Honorable Mention Karin Worden

Joe Woodford 
Relic Orb 
ceramic  
30" x 32" x 32" 
2015 

Igor Koutsenko 
Fisherman and Flowergirl 
Intaglio, drypoint and roulette 
9" x 12"  
2015 

Hugo Heredia 
Antartica 
glass and metal 
18" x 16" x 15" 
2007 

Petra Class 
Blue Flower 
Brooch; lapus lazuli, diamond, 22/18k gold 
3" x 3" x .25" 
2013 

more Jewelry awards 

more Glass awards 

more Drawing and Printmaking awards 

more Ceramics awards 

http://www.josephwoodford.com/
http://www.gregcriley.com/
http://www.mjhceramics.com/
http://www.carolineblackburnceramics.com/
http://www.johncarrollstudio.com/
http://www.igor-koutsenko.com/
http://www.reneporterfineart.com/
http://www.widgetartstudios.com/
http://www.sylviagonzalez.com/
http://www.leonardonunez.com/
http://www.hugoheredia.com/
http://www.mayauelglass.com/
http://www.elainehyde.com/
http://www.gsantanaglass.com/
http://www.scottslagerman.com/
http://www.wolfgangvaatz.com/
http://www.boshsilver.com/
http://www.copperdoc.com/


Mixed Media, two-dimensional 1st Place Alejandro Martinez-Pena www.martinez-pena.com

2nd Place Karrie Ross www.karrierossfineart.com

3rd Place Benjamin Higbee www.benjaminhigbee.com

Honorable Mention Anita Bell www.anitabelldesigns.co.uk

Honorable Mention Christine Hausserman www.incendiaglass.com

Mixed Media, three-dimensional 1st Place Larisa Safaryan www.woodsymphony.com

2nd Place  Michael Adcock www.adcockstudios.com

3rd Place  Jeffrey Nelson www.hudsonriverinlay.com

Honorable Mention  Andrea Haffner www.andreahaffner.com

Honorable Mention  Michael Kelley

New Media 1st Place Rob Grad www.robgrad.com

2nd Place Greg Dyro www.gregdyro.com

3rd Place Ferne Saltzman www.photopaintingsbyferne.com

Alejandro Martinez-Pena 
Primavera IV 
acrylic, oil pastel, gels, molding 
paste 
36" x 36"  

Larisa Safaryan 
Untitled 

Emu and duck egg shells, pins, palm 
8" x 5" x 5"  

 2014 

Rob Grad 
Playdate 
acrylic, spray paint, plexiglass on dibond 
panel 
36" x 48" x 2"  
2012 

more New Media awards 

more three-dimensional Mixed Media awards 

more two-dimensional Mixed Media awards 

http://www.martinez-pena.com/
http://www.karrierossfineart.com/
http://www.benjaminhigbee.com/
http://www.anitabelldesigns.co.uk/
http://www.incendiaglass.com/
http://www.woodsymphony.com/
http://www.adcockstudios.com/
http://www.hudsonriverinlay.com/
http://www.andreahaffner.com/
http://www.robgrad.com/
http://www.gregdyro.com/
http://www.photopaintingsbyferne.com/


Painting 1st Place Michael Harnish www.michaelharnish.com

2nd Place   Donald Archer www.donaldarcher.com

3rd Place   Jeff Skelly www.jeffskellyart.com

Honorable Mention   Eul Hurley www.euldhurley.com

Honorable Mention   Pablo Lazo www.pablolazo.com

Photography 1st Place   Chris Otcasek www.chrisotcasek.com

2nd Place Kelli Knack www.kelliknack.com

3rd Place Shawn Harris www.shawnrayharris.com

Honorable Mention Mallory Morrison www.mallorymorrison.com

Honorable Mention Will Pierce www.piercefineart.com

Sculpture 1st Place Damien Jones www.damienjonesart.com

2nd Place Ed Hart www.edhartsculptor.com

3rd Place Oscar Pumpin

Honorable Mention Daniel Oropeza www.danieloropeza.com

Honorable Mention Giuseppe Palumbo

Michael Harnish 
Ceramics Studio 

oil on canvas 
70" x 48"  

2014 

Chris Otcasek 
004 
archival ink on Exhibition Fiber paper 
36" x 36"  
2012 

Damien Jones 
Flowing Presence 
ceramic 
94" x 24" x 12"  
2010 

more Sculpture awards 

more  Photography awards 

more  Painting awards 

http://www.michaelharnish.com/
http://www.donaldarcher.com/
http://www.jeffskellyart.com/
http://www.euldhurley.com/
http://www.pablolazo.com/
http://www.chrisotcasek.com/
http://www.kelliknack.com/
http://www.shawnrayharris.com/
http://www.mallorymorrison.com/
http://www.piercefineart.com/
http://www.damienjonesart.com/
http://www.edhartsculptor.com/
http://www.danieloropeza.com/


Watercolor 1st Place Christina Leta www.defectivebarbie.com

2nd Place   Taman Vanscoy www.tamanvanscoy.com

3rd Place   Jing Shi

Christina Leta 
Up in Smoke 
watercolor on paper 
24" x 18"   
2014 

more  Watercolor awards 

http://www.defectivebarbie.com/
http://www.tamanvanscoy.com/

